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Women / 10 / 10A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Dagen356
San Mateo

9.575 9.425 9.4759.400 37.875
3 4 4 1T 1 

1 

Cortney Cunningham346
Pacific West

9.500 9.500 9.4009.375 37.775
5T 3 5T 5 2 

2 

Nevaeh DeSouza323
Dream Xtreme

9.525 9.400 9.2759.375 37.575
4 5 5T 10T 3 

3 

Talia Brovedani331
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.850 9.3259.450 37.025
8 11 1T 6T 4 

4 

Amaya Troy308
Airborne

9.600 9.525 9.3258.450 36.900
2 2 15 6T 5 

5 

Megan Verceles Carr368
West Valley

9.800 9.225 9.1758.675 36.875
1 9 13 13 6 

6 

Jaala Downes320
Champion

9.500 8.550 9.3009.450 36.800
5T 13 1T 9 7 

7 

Courtney Klausen332
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.250 9.3258.800 36.600
11 8 12 6T 8 

8 

Frida Esparza336
Liberty

9.125 9.300 8.8259.250 36.500
12 7 9 15 9 

9 

Taylor Miranda311
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 8.250 9.4509.450 36.400
10 16T 1T 3 10 

10 

Fiona Stemmelin307
Airborne

9.475 8.500 9.4758.850 36.300
7 14 11 1T 11 

11 

Cairo Leonard Baker334
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.875 8.7009.375 36.250
9 10 5T 16 12 

12 

Jacey Baldovino301
Airborne

9.000 8.250 9.2509.375 35.875
14 16T 5T 12 13 

13 

Christian Nickolas337
Liberty

9.075 8.800 9.0008.600 35.475
13 12 14 14 14 

14 

Jamie Panchak306
Airborne

8.925 9.325 9.2757.925 35.450
15T 6 17 10T 15 

15 

Shelbee Avelino351
Performance

8.925 8.425 9.4258.050 34.825
15T 15 16 4 16 

16 

Victoria Salem358
San Mateo

8.900 9.650 0.0008.950 27.500
17 1 10 17 17 

17 
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